CBC - Members Payment for 2023/2024

Name

Sandra Holliday
Sandra Holliday
Sandra Holliday
Diggory Seacome
Diggory Seacome
Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Nigel Britter
Nigel Britter
Wendy Flynn
Wendy Flynn
Wendy Flynn
Wendy Flynn
Bernard Fisher
Bernard Fisher
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Simon Wheeler
Simon Wheeler
Suzanne Williams
Suzanne Williams
Timothy Harman
Timothy Harman
Timothy Harman
Timothy Harman
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
John Payne

John Payne

John Payne

John Payne
Helen Clucas

Payment

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Mileage

Parking

Taxi Fare

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Amount
219.03
6331.41
65.91
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
2089.96
72.8
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
364.06
12.74
219.03
6331.41
42.3
1.7
26.4
219.03
6331.41
19760.89
685.79
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
728.24
25.48
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
-149.39
2572.9
1330.85
-77.28
219.03



Helen Clucas
Helen Clucas
Helen Clucas

Matthew Babbage
Matthew Babbage
Matthew Babbage
Matthew Babbage

Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Stephen Harvey
Stephen Harvey
Stephen Harvey
Stephen Harvey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Anthony Oliver
Anthony Oliver

David Willingham
David Willingham
David Willingham
David Willingham

Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Angie Boyes
Angie Boyes
Angie Boyes
Angie Boyes

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

Victoria Atherstone
Victoria Atherstone
Victoria Atherstone
Victoria Atherstone

Stephan Fifield

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Mileage

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03
6331.41
1512.51
-824.56
219.03
6331.41
4149.85
143.99
108
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03
6331.41
1636.75
57.05
219.03
6331.41
399.48
-157.94
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
981.5
34.3
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03
6331.41
654.19
22.61
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03



Stephan Fifield
Alisha Lewis
Alisha Lewis
Alisha Lewis
Alisha Lewis
Barbara Clark
Barbara Clark

lan Bassett-Smith
lan Bassett-Smith
lan Bassett-Smith
lan Bassett-Smith
Julie Sankey

Julie Sankey
Richard Pineger
Richard Pineger
Emma Nelson
Emma Nelson
Glenn Andrews
Glenn Andrews
Adrian Bamford
Adrian Bamford
Adrian Bamford
Adrian Bamford
Graham Beale
Graham Beale
Jacqueline Chelin
Jacqueline Chelin
Tabitha Joy
Tabitha Joy
Tabitha Joy
Tabitha Joy

Izaac Tailford
Izaac Tailford
Julian Tooke
Julian Tooke
Edward Chidley
Edward Chidley
Stanley Smith
Stanley Smith
Total for 2023/2024

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

6331.41
219.03
6331.41
15553.4
539.56
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
314.05
3243
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
419.68
188.56
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
1619.06
142.3
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
219.03
6331.41
264.13
2729.35
426191.5



