CBC - Members Payment for 2023/2024		
Name	Payment	<u>Amount</u>
Sandra Holliday	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Sandra Holliday	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Sandra Holliday	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	65.91
Diggory Seacome	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Diggory Seacome	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Garth Barnes	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Garth Barnes	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Garth Barnes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	2089.96
Garth Barnes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	72.8
Nigel Britter	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Nigel Britter	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Wendy Flynn	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Wendy Flynn	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Wendy Flynn	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	364.06
Wendy Flynn	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	12.74
Bernard Fisher	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Bernard Fisher	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Rowena Hay	Mileage	42.3
Rowena Hay	Parking	1.7
Rowena Hay	Taxi Fare	26.4
Rowena Hay	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Rowena Hay	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Rowena Hay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	19760.89
Rowena Hay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	685.79
Peter Jeffries	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Peter Jeffries	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Peter Jeffries	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Peter Jeffries	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Simon Wheeler	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Simon Wheeler	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Suzanne Williams	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Suzanne Williams	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Timothy Harman	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Timothy Harman	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Timothy Harman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	728.24
Timothy Harman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	25.48
Max Wilkinson	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Max Wilkinson	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Max Wilkinson	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Max Wilkinson	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
John Payne	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	-149.39
John Payne	Members Basic Allowance	2572.9
John Payne	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1330.85
John Payne	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	-77.28
Helen Clucas	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03

Holon Clusse	Members Desis Allowance	6221 41
Helen Clucas	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Helen Clucas	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Helen Clucas	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Matthew Babbage	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Matthew Babbage	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Matthew Babbage	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1512.51
Matthew Babbage	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	-824.56
Paul Baker	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Paul Baker	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Paul Baker	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	4149.85
Paul Baker	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	143.99
Michael Collins	Mileage	108
Michael Collins	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Michael Collins	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Michael Collins	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Michael Collins	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Stephen Harvey	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Stephen Harvey	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Stephen Harvey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1636.75
Stephen Harvey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	57.05
Paul McCloskey	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Paul McCloskey	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Paul McCloskey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	399.48
Paul McCloskey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	-157.94
Anthony Oliver	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Anthony Oliver	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
David Willingham	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
David Willingham	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
David Willingham	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	981.5
David Willingham	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	34.3
Martin Horwood	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Martin Horwood	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Martin Horwood	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Martin Horwood	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Angie Boyes	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Angie Boyes	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Angie Boyes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	654.19
Angie Boyes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	22.61
lain Dobie	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
lain Dobie	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
lain Dobie	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
lain Dobie	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Victoria Atherstone	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Victoria Atherstone	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Victoria Atherstone	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Victoria Atherstone	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Stephan Fifield	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03

Stephan Fifield	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Alisha Lewis	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Alisha Lewis	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Alisha Lewis	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	15553.4
Alisha Lewis	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	539.56
Barbara Clark	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Barbara Clark	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Ian Bassett-Smith	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Ian Bassett-Smith	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Ian Bassett-Smith	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	314.05
Ian Bassett-Smith	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	32.43
Julie Sankey	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
, Julie Sankey	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Richard Pineger	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Richard Pineger	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Emma Nelson	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Emma Nelson	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Glenn Andrews	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Glenn Andrews	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Adrian Bamford	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Adrian Bamford	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Adrian Bamford	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	419.68
Adrian Bamford	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	188.56
Graham Beale	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Graham Beale	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Jacqueline Chelin	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Jacqueline Chelin	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Tabitha Joy	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Tabitha Joy	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Tabitha Joy	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1619.06
Tabitha Joy	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back Pay	142.3
Izaac Tailford	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Izaac Tailford	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Julian Tooke	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Julian Tooke	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Edward Chidley	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	219.03
Edward Chidley	Members Basic Allowance	6331.41
Stanley Smith	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	264.13
Stanley Smith	Members Basic Allowance	2729.35
Total for 2023/2024		<u>426191.5</u>